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UnRN haznildud 3,410,290.00 1,152,000.00 { o
arazaanidy 754,660.00 35,963.51
duanmunaud iziudian 480,000.00 342,126.00
Auamunamudunaimm 28,500.00 28,396.00
unae \iudsiwimie 8,442,400.00 6,254,700.00
\Hudgafiwanningg 1,788,400.00 1,221,800.00
\Dudafwimend 60,000.00 36,000.00
dudisesay 739,510.00 201,563.40
TWNLMNTBHNIN 2,416,830.00 2,282,945.50
4 QUNR1Y 18,120,590.00 11,555,494.41
RINIGERTE uifiauuiun/Teauiun 725,760.00 544,320.00
Amauunudl TERE LY 180,000.00 135,000.00
Hwdou (Fhunadfies) AnpunnuAABUILN/ 104 180,000.00 135,000.00
AmaunLTIndan 207,360.00 141,212.90
amauinulszsuany/ 1,555,200.00 1,143,638.00
dwdawinmnms nia 23,310,710.00 17,148,032.06 870,015.71
Hune q vt nIma 1,360,800.00 622,819.35 50,400.00
dudssdrdnnds 630,000.00 387,732.25 i 50,400.00
Awdau (dhinlszan) duinogus 1,696,800.00 938,587.09 !
avanialza 712,480.00 607,620.00 187,110.00
amauInuminui 11,684,050.00 10,134,013.54 289,980.00 831,840.77
Fuina  vaawinau 801,970.00 569,406.96 ) 75,649.48
TIN AUYARINT 43,045,130.00 32,507,382.15 289,980.00 1,878,305.96 187,110.00
sudnfinay sasuinudU i 541,700.00 107,100.00 47,100.00.
anfiudazan 30,000.00 0.00 !
AMaLLNL amouunum i 79,000.00 0.00 0.00
LAty bty 499,000.00 336,740.00 54,000.00
Automieniifinsiuas 133,800.00 44,450.00 4,500.00
wawdelildndiuing 8,848,830.00 5,521,755.99 306,607.76 0.00
s lman Twnwfivatuniiduses 200,000.00 15,545.00
Twiwfivnilasiunis 11,375,840.00 7,892,513.05 0.00 1,270.00 5,595,00 0.00
AT insuRs T aiH 500,000.00 232,956.94
Famsninau 390,000.00 201,714.60 | ~17,384.00
Fan Irihuwazing 430,000.00 99,198.97 ) | 94,547.15,
Jaanudiuanuaiy 3,059,370.00 1,451,573.16 4,500.00
Faaneaaiia 330,000.00 41,633.36 0.00 ) | 30,279.00
FaRuIuWIMUzLATIR] 150,000.00 27,040.00 _ 0.00
Taafandauaziinin 550,000.00 354,218.15 | 58,959.61
Taainormaninia 230,000.00 79,884.60
mian JaaniTineas 120,000.00 54,700.00 20,320.00
JaaluponuaziHouwg 25,000.00 0.00
Famnioauniniy 80,000.00 4,500.00 0.00
Jaafivh 10,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 ]
Jaananfinaed 170,000.00 31,365.00 17,650.00
Jamndosduinia 10,000.00 0.00
Janaun 5,000.00 0.00
Taadu 20,000.00 1,630.00
i1 lvih 1,140,000.00 845,569.76 361,091.47 ] ) 282,769.39
anlazh Andnana 40,000.00 2,985.84
. i awinlnadn 40,000.00 30,168.14
MAEIOIIND adnllawdid 60,000.00 38,310.00
Awsinifearuas 60,000.00 29,629.37
avtAuiciu e uaz 10,000.00 0.00
734 Audnfinau 29,137,540.00 17,447,681.93 363,591.47 1,270.00 473,156.76 188,285.76 282,769.39
JURINU AsnmdANInau 44,050.00 44,050.00 | 17,700.00
' A Inihuazing 173,250.00 0.00 0.00
A lamonuRzHDINT 77,300.00 69,900.00 ) )
Ao auinriinimaninia 42,500.00 0.00
A nuiuanundy 17,700.00 17,700.00

aifnminmiineinie 534,500.00 0.00 . ] : . ; 000



-

«

Tuilvand : 77712565 15:47:24

mfdunazdinaata

Juduaanuuy
Huaanuu

ey nwiwdu

aniinsuazlfuldss
mnerfaaImi nieda
mnaafafamaidnig
adudeffuuasfanandia
I AUBINY
WduaanuuadnTlnnses
uganuui I NIMms
duaanuuiginmia
dugauuuaAnl
7 uduganuyu
i
730 qunuTwiu
TINANS

300,000.00
7,276,800.00
2,118,140.00

537,100.00

11,121,340.00
20,000.00
1,572,000.00
60,000.00
32,000.00
1,684,000.00

892,400.00

892,400.00
104,001,000.00

0.00

0.00
91,000.00
157,600.00
380,250.00
20,000.00
1,091,100.00
53,479.83
0.00
1,164,579.83
0.00

0.00
63,055,388.32

60,000.00

60,000.00

60,000.00

653,571.47

0.00

91,000.00

157,600.00

17,700.00 248,600.00
53,479.83

53,479.83

1,270.00 2,369,162.72 677,475.59

0.00

282,769.39
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